8 PRICE LIST

Penati

i&28 FORTOUR OPERATORS

PRICES 2024 PRICE FOR UNIT
RACK PRICE  OFFERED PRICE

GREEN FEE (MO-TU) 90,00 € 72,00 €
GREEN FEE (WED-THU) 95,00 € 76,00 €
GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) 115,00 € 92,00 €
GREEN FEE (MO-TU) - YOUTH (15-20) 72,00 € 58,00 €
GREEN FEE (WED-THU) - YOUTH (15-20) 76,00 € 61,00 €
GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) - YOUTH (15-20) 92,00 € 74,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE (MO-TU) 135,00 € 108,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE (WED-THU) 143,00 € 115,00 €
Unlimited GREEN FEE (FR-SU, PH) 173,00 € 139,00 €

GENIUS GOLF Online Scoring & Real-Time Leaderboard App 5,00 € 4,00 €
RENTAL E-CART 49,00 € 40,00 €
RENTAL PULL TROLLEY 6,00 € 500€
RENTAL ELECTRIC PULL TROLLEY 20,00 € 16,00 €
RENTAL SET OF CLUBS (FULL SET) 36,00 € 29,00 €
RANGE BALLS BASKET (36 Balls) 4,00€ 3,00€
BIRDIE BOOKS 10,00 € 8,00 €
PENATI GOLF ACADEMY (MIN 6 PERSON) price / person / hour 18,00 € 15,00 €
VILLA BY THE LAKE (UP TO 4 PERSONS) price/night 275,00 € 247,50 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 4 PERSONS) price/night 297,00 € 255,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 4 PERSONS) price/night 286,00 € 247,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 6 PERSONS) price/night 293,00 € 275,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 9 PERSONS) price/night 528,00 € 475,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 12 PERSONS) price/night 627,00 € 577,00 €
APARTMENT HOUSE (UP TO 14 PERSONS) price/night 759,00 € 695,00 €
CITY TAX (1,50 EUR per person / day) 1,50 € 1,50€
BREAKFAST IN THE CLUBHOUSE 20,00 € 14,00 €
LUNCH IN THE CLUBHOUSE 30,00 € 21,00€
DINNER IN THE CLUBHOUSE 30,00 € 26,00 €

TRANSPORT UPON INDIVIDUAL REQUEST.
TOUR OPERATOR NET PRICES APPLY FOR CONTRACTED OPERATORS ONLY.
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Price Quotation:
travel@penatigolfresort.sk
tel: +421910 426 855

www.penatigolfresort.sk
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